MULTIPURPOSE HOSE
  REMD01
MAXIMUS RED NBR
RUBBER MULTIPURPOSE
Temperature: -40°C to +93°C
Cover: Red Non-conductive Nitrile RMA Class C Extruded
Compound
Tube: Black; Extruded Nitrile RMA Class A Rubber Compound
High Strength Synthetic Cord
Applications: Recommended For Air/Water/Petroleum
Oils/Petrol/Kerosene/Fuel Oil (to +49°C) and Lubricating Oils.
Excellent Weather And Ozone Resistance. Non Conductive at
1000 Volts D.C
  Part Number Size Hose I.D (mm) Hose O.D (mm) WP (psi) BP (psi) Weight kg/mtr
REMD01-006 6 6.3 14 300 1200 0.18
REMD01-008 8 7.9 15 300 1200 0.19
REMD01-010 10 9.5 16 300 1200 0.20
REMD01-012 12 12.7 22 300 1200 0.41
REMD01-016 16 15.9 27 300 1200 0.60
REMD01-019 19 19.1 29 300 1200 0.61
REMD01-025 25 25.4 37 300 1200 0.90
REMD01-032 32 32.1 44 300 1200 1.19
REMD01-038 38 38.1 54 300 1200 1.45
REMD01-051 51 50.8 66 300 1200 1.80
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M